
metroPCSCaupeta"mwds 
11115/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/152009 
11115/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/15/2009 
11/152009 
11/152009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/162009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/16/2009 
11/162009 

10:12:43 
10:13:33 
10:51:22 
12:23:33 
12:49:25 
12:49:26 
12:51:23 
15:41:17 
19:26:47 
19:26:49 
22:10:33 
22:10:34 
22:44:02 
22:48:54 
22:54:06 
07.35:16 
07:35:22 
10:12:50 
12:30:40 
12:44:57 
14:05:07 
14:06:05 
14:06:43 
14:06:44 
14:08:12 
14:12:32 
14:31:05 
16:48:19 
17:22:29 
17:37:18 
17:37:20 
17:37:52 
17:38:54 
18:55:01 
21:28:45 
21:28:47 
05:07:35 
08:10:39 
08:11:07 
08:28:45 
11:30:59 

0:27 
0:17 
1:08 
0:53 
1:04 
1:03 
2:54 
0:29 
0:23 
0:22 
0:19 
0:18 
1:35 
0:26 
19:15 
0:24 
0:23 
1:21 
0:27 
1:19 
0:50 
0:27 
120 
1:18 
4:06 
15:32 
38:58 
0:02 
0:22 
0:20 
0:19 
0:37 
0:14 
2:22 
1:15 
1:14 
0:40 
0:11 
1:11 
1:31 
0:17 

Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming C 
Outgoing C 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing C 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cat 
Outgoing Cal 

1/16/2009 
1/16/2009 
1/17/2009 
1/17/2009 

11/17/2009 
11/17/2009 
11/17/2009 

Records for Target NumberIM 

veered

SW 
YSl' .;

lellingen 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 
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240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 113 113 
Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 113 113 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 113 113 
Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 113 086 
Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 112 
Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 240 
Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 071 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 240 

erect Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach1(SW3) 
ered Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 112 

None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 112 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 

— 
538 

Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 112 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 112 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 112 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 074 
Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

1 
3 

112 
538 

538 
468 

None 
None 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 235 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 517 
Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
3 
3 

240 
240 

240 
240 None 

Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
3 
3 

240 
240 

240 
240 None 

None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
3 240 240 

517 
240 

Call FWD - Busy 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
3 
3 

240 
240 ared None 

None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 

Ned None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
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69 of 108 
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