

Date	Time	Duration	DIR	Status	Special Features	CallerID	Beginning Cell			Ending Cell		
							Switch	Sector	Tower	Switch	Sector	Tower
11/15/2009	10:12:43	0:27	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/15/2009	10:13:33	0:17	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/15/2009	10:51:22	1:08	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	113		2	113
11/15/2009	12:23:33	0:53	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	113		1	113
11/15/2009	12:49:25	1:04	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	113		2	113
11/15/2009	12:49:26	1:03	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/15/2009	12:51:23	2:54	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	113		2	086
11/15/2009	15:41:17	0:29	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/15/2009	19:26:47	0:23	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
11/15/2009	19:26:49	0:22	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/15/2009	22:10:33	0:19	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/15/2009	22:10:34	0:18	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/15/2009	22:44:02	1:35	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/15/2009	22:48:54	0:26	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	071		3	240
11/15/2009	22:54:06	19:15	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	07:35:16	0:24	Outgoing Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
11/16/2009	07:35:22	0:23	Incoming Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
11/16/2009	10:12:50	1:21	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		1	112
11/16/2009	12:30:40	0:27	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		2	538
11/16/2009	12:44:57	1:19	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
11/16/2009	14:05:07	0:50	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		1	112
11/16/2009	14:06:05	0:27	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		1	112
11/16/2009	14:06:43	1:20	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		3	074
11/16/2009	14:06:44	1:18	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/16/2009	14:08:12	4:06	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		3	538
11/16/2009	14:12:32	15:32	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	538		2	468
11/16/2009	14:31:05	38:58	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235		3	240
11/16/2009	16:48:19	0:02	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		2	517
11/16/2009	17:22:29	0:22	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	17:37:18	0:20	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	17:37:20	0:19	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/16/2009	17:37:52	0:37	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	17:38:54	0:14	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	18:55:01	2:22	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	21:28:45	1:15	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/16/2009	21:28:47	1:14	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
11/17/2009	05:07:35	0:40	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		2	517
11/17/2009	08:10:39	0:11	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/17/2009	08:11:07	1:11	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/17/2009	08:28:45	1:31	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
11/17/2009	11:30:59	0:17	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240